
Full range active with presentation micophone in pair
2*15W

The cabinet is made of high-quality fiberboard and birch cold-pressed leather, 

which eliminates the resonance sound of the cabinet and is suitable for indoor use;

Producing clear, bright and thorough sound;

Elegant outlook

Input voltage 70V / 100V optional

SPECIFICATIONS

Power at 100V

Power at 70V

SPL( 1W/1M)

Max SPL@ 1M

Freq. Response

Product Size

Installation

Enclosure Material

Weight

Finish

Speakers

10W

5W

92dB

99dB

90-18KHz

205×302×115mm

Wall mount

wood

2kg

Black

4.5"×1 woofer

15W

7.5W

92dB

100dB

80-19KHz

205×302×115mm

Wall mount

wood

2.1kg

Black

5.25"×1 woofer,1"×1 Tweeter

WW-104 WW-105T

UHF Mic with PPT Page UP/Down
optional to purchase  

Notes: IP, SIP version can add the wireless presentation 
microphone also, please consult with our team before 
purchase  

UHF Head worn Mic  

WW-104
10W passive speaker at 100V line, 4.5 inch full range driver

WW-105T
15W passive speaker at 100V line, 5.25 inch bass and 1 inch treble driver

WW-104A
2*15W speaker in pair; 110-240VAC power supply 

WW-104A UHF
2*1 W speaker in pair; 110-240VAC power supply with one head worn UHF mic5

WW-104A IP
2*15W speaker in pair; 110-240VAC power supply with IP net

WW-104A SIP
2*15W speaker in pair; 110-240VAC power supply with SIP net

WW-105TA 
2*25W speaker in pair; 110-240VAC power supply 

WW-105TA UHF
2*25W speaker in pair; 110-240VAC power supply with one head worn UHF mic

WW-105TA IP
2*25W speaker in pair; 110-240VAC power supply with IP net

WW-105TA SIP
2*25W speaker in pair; 110-240VAC power supply with SIP net
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RISK OF ELECTRIC SHOCK

MIC IN

Dual driver active with IP/SIP Connection in pair
2*25W

Features: 

LUCKY TONEClassroom/presentation Wooden Wall Speakers

 100V line 10W full range  100V line 15W dual driver
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