

## 100V line 10W full range



### Full range active with presentation micophone in pair 2\*15W







## Dual driver active with IP/SIP Connection in pair 2\*25W



#### Ordering code:

WW-104

10W passive speaker at 100V line, 4.5 inch full range driver

WW-105T 15W passive speaker at 100V line, 5.25 inch bass and 1 inch treble driver

WW-104A 2\*15W speaker in pair; 110-240VAC power supply

WW-104A UHF 2\*15W speaker in pair; 110-240VAC power supply with one head worn UHF mic

2\*15W speaker in pair; 110-240VAC power supply with IP net

WW-104A SIP

2\*15W speaker in pair; 110-240VAC power supply with SIP net

WW-105TA

2\*25W speaker in pair; 110-240VAC power supply

2\*25W speaker in pair; 110-240VAC power supply with one head worn UHF mic

WW-105TA IP 2\*25W speaker in pair; 110-240VAC power supply with IP net

Notes: IP, SIP version can add the wireless presentation microphone also, please consult with our team before

# **Features:**

- ▶ The cabinet is made of high-quality fiberboard and birch cold-pressed leather, which eliminates the resonance sound of the cabinet and is suitable for indoor use;
- Producing clear, bright and thorough sound;
- ▶ Input voltage 70V / 100V optional

SPECIFICATIONS	WW-104	WW-105T
Power at 100V	10W	15W
Power at 70V	5W	7.5W
SPL( 1W/1M)	92dB	92dB
Max SPL@ 1M	99dB	100dB
Freq. Response	90-18KHz	80-19KHz
Product Size	205 × 302 × 115mm	205 × 302 × 115mm
Installation	Wall mount	Wall mount
Enclosure Material	wood	wood
Weight	2kg	2.1kg
Finish	Black	Black
Speakers	4.5" × 1 woofer	5.25"×1 woofer,1"×1 Tweeter